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ACROSS

1. Cooling conduit

7. He shared a Grammy
with Menuhin on their
1967 album "West
Meets East"
Mal de mer
Ordering option
"No fooling"
Feed holder
Singer-songwriter
DeMarco
Runtime
Rib
Band that's big in
Japan
Law school hurdles
Likely (to)
Bernie Sanders's wife
"What did | tell you?"
Deere fellow
Auvergne-Rhéne-Alpe
department
Classic sports
videogame with
exaggerated player
moves
Dystopian story that
takes place in Gilead,
with "The"
Make a measurement
Do better than
"Flaubert's Parrot"
author Julian
Radon org.
Guwahati garb
Link letter?
____squash
Cold shoulders
Common Market inits.,
once
Leather legging
Morale Operations
Branch grp. during
WWII
"Go ahead"
Starbucks offer
Spirit, e.g.
____W. Jenkins, Jr.
("Business World"
columnist for the WSJ)
61. Uber hater, likely
62. Declare

14.
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59.
60.

DOWN
1. Customizable
iMessage message,

e.g.
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2. White-flowered gourd 35. Unsolicited docs to an

3. "Man of La Mancha" agt.

song 36. 1972 #1 hit with the
4.  port lyric "Please swallow
5. Danger Mouse's Gnarls your pride / If | have

0o ~NO®

10.
11.
12.

13.
15.

20.
24,
25.
27.
29.
31.

33.

Barkley partner

. Some long balls
. Vegas attraction
. Coffeehouse offering,

in Amsterdam at least

. Best-of-the-best type
Pick up
Poland's old capital
When many shops
open
More sore
It can halve the corner

of a three-sided shape
Hip-hop dance that
involves swaying
"Theaetetus"
philosopher

Book after Acts

1844 Verdi opera
Snuggling outfits
Ranger, Bermuda, or
Citation

Pitching attempt

37.
40.
41.
42.
43.

45.
48.

49.

52.

55.

56.

58.

things you need to
borrow”

Train from London
Insignificant person
Alert with a horn, say
Suffragist Bloomer
Mysterious car driver in
a popular anime series
First name in respect
"For the Time Being"
poet

____ Circus (ancient
Roman arena)

Tony in the Caribbean
Baseball Hall of Fame
"The Louisville Lip," for
a while

____card (cell phone
part)

Trains in the sky
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